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
Main F. Living Room 17' X 12'
Main F. Dining 10' X 9'
Main F. Kitchen 10' X 9'
Main F. Eating Area 12' X 9'4
Main F. Master Bedroom 14' X 10'
Main F. Bedroom 10'4 X 9'
Main F. Bedroom 10'4 X 9'
Bsmt Den 12' X 8'
Bsmt Recreation Room 16' X 14'6
Bsmt Laundry 14'4 X 9'2

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 10 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 1,152 Finished Levels: 2 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: Partly Finished 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

764Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,916 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 342 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 2,258 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Landmark Realty Corp.

SOUTHPOINT RIDGE! 3 bedroom and den, 2 bathroom END UNIT TOWNHOUSE. Nearly 2000 sqft with 2 car garage. Front of unit features 
south exposure for lots of natural sunlight. Master bedroom features full size 4pc ensuite. Den and Rec room in the basement. Split door 2 
car garage. Quick freeway access and close to all levels of schools. Minutes away from Abbotsford's new High Street Mall. Family friendly 
complex. Call today to view.

mailto:layala@sutton.com


Abbotsford, Poplar
# 1 34248 KING RD, V2S 0B1

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-864-0380

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 02-May-14 5:03 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Luis Ayala PREC*
Sutton Group West Coast Realty

Phone: 604-551-4418   Cell: 604-551-4418
Email:  layala@sutton.com

Website: www.luisayala.ca

Residential AttachedMLS# F1409283
Active

 

List Price: $339,000 Previous Price: $359,000
Original Price: $359,000

Subdiv/Complex: ARGYLE
PID:Frontage: 0.00 Approx Yr Blt: 2009 027-722-295
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: MF5
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 3 $2,919 (2013)
Stories in Bldg: 3 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 3
Flood Plain: No Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: Yes2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:1
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: Y - AS IS WHERE IS
View: N

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: End Unit, 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking:
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; DoubleParking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: Dist to School/Bus:
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)

Property Disclosure: N - As is where is
Campbell Strata ManagementMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Rentals Allowed w/Restrictions

Maint Fee: $234.30

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Management

Legal: PL BCS3192 LT 1 LD 36 TWP 16 ENTITLEMENT OF THE ST RATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V.ADDITIONAL LEGAL INFOR
Amenities: Garden
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Private Yard, Central Location

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Kitchen 12' X 8'
Main F. Living Room 13'10 X 15'2
Main F. Dining 8'10 X 9'2
Main F. Family Room 11' X 11'2
Above Master Bedroom 11' X 12'10
Above Bedroom 8'6 X 10'3
Above Bedroom 8'9 X 9'4
Above Nook 8'9 X 9'4
Bsmt Recreation Room 11'2 X 15'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 9 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 718 Finished Levels: 3 1 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 696 Basement Area: Part,  Fully Finished 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Below
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3 3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above

248Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,662 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,662 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Landmark Realty Mission Ltd.
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